11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26

27

28
29

30

31
32

Reg No

24PC243750
24PC153578
24PC190184

24PC146125
24PC220530
24PC175210
24PC260321

24PC261868
24PC259984
24PC231244

24PC212491
24PC193195
24PC176129
24PC274941

24PC163043
24PC150970
24PC251561

24PC253296

24PC194492
24PC221746
24PC142140
24PC161865

24PC195391
24PC220618
24PC206596

24PC198213
24PC195274

24PC172448
24PC177880

24PC160195

24PC182146
24PC215427

Name

KANIKA
IFRA RIZVI

KAMAL
KUAMR

KM PRERNA
PARUL PAL
PRINCY
JOGINDRA

SHAHNUMA
KM CHINKI

NAVDEEP
SINGH

KHUSHI
UPADHYAY

MURLI
RAMAN
BHARDWAJ

KAJAL

VISHAL
YADAV

KM POOJA
SONAM
ANUSHKA

KM UPANSI
SINGH

GEETA DEVI
SHEETAL
SANJANA

MONIKA
YADAV

ROHAN
MANSI

ANKIT
KUMAR

VISHAL
KUMAR

POONAM
RANI

VARSHA
PRIYA

SHIVANI RAVI

TANU RANI
ANJALI

Class:-M.A, Stream:-Hindi

Date of
Birth

12/12/2002
15/03/2003
24/08/1991

12/07/1999
27/01/2002
22/07/2003
04/06/2002

15/10/2003
10/11/2000
01/01/1997

05/08/2004

25/03/2001

20/01/2001

26/07/2003

15/02/2001
25/05/2001
02/07/2003

21/11/2000

02/05/2002
23/04/1999
25/05/2003
16/06/2003

02/09/2001
16/02/2001
18/09/2002

17/04/2003

06/03/2002

07/07/2001
03/02/1999

28/08/2001

10/04/2003
17/03/2004

Father Name

MANOJ
ISLAM RIZVI

BHAGWAT
PRASAD

TEJVEER

BHOPA SINGH

SUNDAR LAL

MAHAKAR
SINGH

TOHEED
RAN SINGH
ATAR SINGH

TITU NATH

ANAND KUMAR

CHATAR PAL

VADAN SINGH

SHRI PAL
SATISH

SHIV KUMAR
POSWAL

GUDDU BASANT

HARDEEP SINGH

DEVENDRA
DAVENDER

NAVEEN YADAV

SATISH

CHARAN SINGH

DHARM VEER
SINGH

SUNDER LAL

PHOOL SINGH

MADAN PAL

YOGENDRA
SINGH

SUBHASH
CHAND

CHANDRABHAN

MOHAN LAL

Category Gender

0.B.C.
Unreserved
S.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
S.C.
S.C.

Unreserved
Unreserved
S.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved

S.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
S.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

S.C.
0.B.C.
S.C.
0.B.C.

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

S.C.

S.C.
S.C.

S.C.

S.C.
0.B.C.

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male

Male

Female

Male
Female

Female

Female
Female

Merit Merit
Index

0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079
0 2079

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open



Reg No Name Date of Father Name Category Gender Merit Merit

Birth Index
33 24PC279366 VANSH 31/03/2004 VIRENDRA 0.B.C. Male 0 2079 Open
YADAV YADAV
34 24PC275633 AMIT KUMAR 10/10/2001 SOMPAL 0.B.C. Male 0 2079 Open
NAGAR

35 24PC279736 SONAM 08/04/2001 MAHIPAL SINGH 0.B.C. Female 0 2079 Open



